12-0476-00 IRMS 8950 FONTANA DEL SOL WAY STE 200 NAPLES FL 34109-4421

Agency phone: 239-649-1444

04-12-2023

LIVINGSTON LAKES CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION INC 15090 PALMER LAKE CIR NAPLES FL 34109-9028



LIFE • HOME • CAR • BUSINESS

PO BOX 30660 • LANSING, MI 48909-8160

Southern-Owners Insurance Company

You can view your policy, pay your bill, or change your paperless options at any time online at www.auto-owners.com.

## ADDITIONAL WAYS TO PAY YOUR BILL

Pay Online www.auto-owners.com Pay My Bill

> Pay by Phone 1-800-288-8740

Pay by Mail AUTO-OWNERS INSURANCE PO BOX 740312 CINCINNATI, OH 45274-0312

RE: Policy 222312-20739366-23 Billing Account 100325510

Thank you for selecting Auto-Owners Insurance Group to serve your insurance needs! Feel free to contact your independent Auto-Owners agent with questions you may have. If you have questions your agent is unable to answer, please contact us at 517.323.1200.

Auto-Owners and its affiliate companies offer a full complement of policies, each of which has its own eligibility requirements, coverages and rates. In addition, Auto-Owners also offers many billing options. Please take this opportunity to review your insurance needs with your Auto-Owners agent, and discuss which company, program, and billing option may be most appropriate for you.

Auto-Owners Insurance Company was formed in 1916. Our A++ (Superior) rating by A.M. Best Company signifies that we have the financial strength to provide the insurance protection you need. The Auto-Owners Insurance Group is comprised of six property and casualty companies and a life insurance company.

Page 1

Issued 04-12-2023

INSURANCE COMPANY 6101 ANACAPRI BLVD., LANSING, MI 48917-3999

AGENCY IRMS

12-0476-00

MKT TERR 068

239-649-1444

INSURED LIVINGSTON LAKES CONDOMINIUM

ASSOCIATION INC

ADDRESS 15090 PALMER LAKE CIR

NAPLES FL 34109-9028

TAILORED PROTECTION POLICY DECLARATIONS

Change Endorsement Effective 04-06-2023

POLICY NUMBER 222312-20739366-23

Company Use

20-23-FL-2203

Company Bill Policy Term

12:01 a.m. to 12:01 a.m. 03-31-2024

Description of Change

THE INSURED'S MAILING ADDRESS IS AMENDED TO READ:

- 15090 PALMER LAKE CIR NAPLES FL 34109

Transaction Number: 002

Endorsement Premium: \$0.00

NO CHANGE